
St Barnabas Parish Athletic Committee  2015- 2016 August 2, 2015

Pastor Msgr Tony Volz (317) 882-0724 x223 tvolz@stbindy.org

Associate Pastor Father Ben Syberg (317) 882-0724 x222 bsyberg@stbindy.org

Athletic Director Dan Bauer (317) 698-5747 danbauer@clearchannel.com
Coordinators:
Fall: Cheerleading Heather Prentice (317) 989-3010 hkprentice@live.com

Kickball (fall & spring) Tracy Miller (317) 605-9546 millerstla@gmail.com

Football Tom Dale (317) 509-0382 tdale@mca-midwest.com

Cross Country (co-ed) Thomas Hosty (317) 319-4445 thosty18@yahoo.com

Girls Basketball Ron Carr (317) 513-3493 ron.carr@comcast.net

HS Volleyball

Winter: Girls Volleyball Amy Lezon (317) 319-1280 genelezon@sbcglobal.net

Wrestling Jim Chapman (317) 847-2267 jim@chapmanmortgage.com

Boys Basketball Kyle Heidelberger (317) 439-6414 kyleheidelberger@yahoo.com
Steve Looney (317) 407-8375 looneys1995@sbcglobal.net

HS Basketball (B & G) Todd Baker (317) 319-4703 ecogolf@aol.com

Boys Volleyball Mary Eiland (317) 966-6347 meiland@ncaa.org

Spring: Soccer (co-ed) Sean Boyle (317) 735-5435 sboyle68@sbcglobal.net

Track (B & G) Clint Meinerding (317) 965-4985 clintme@yahoo.com

Softball Lori Hoffman (317) 529-1467 lori@twcindy.net

Baseball Jon Ramos (317) 882-9806 jramos30@sbcglobal.net

Gym Manager Dick Music (317) 250-5940 dmusic594@comcast.net

Men's Club President Kyle Heidelberger (317) 439-6414 kyleheidelberger@yahoo.com

Treasurer Steve Looney (317) 407-8375 looneys1995@sbcglobal.net

Secretary Mark Rund (317)       -

CYO Office (317) 632-9311 www.cyoarchindy.org
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